UNI-BRIGHT

Shade H white

1,7W 10-240Va

Reference:

Prix:

Dimensions
Hauteur

Matériel

LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen

CRI

Faisceau

IP

Remarques

Cable incl.
Recess box incl.

171mm

17 1Tmm

L17214H
€ 78,00

106 x 171 mm
65 mm
Aluminium

20 x SMD LEDs
6000 K

25 Lm

73

120°

IP65
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